Jamaica : External Debt
Maturity Structure as at August 2010

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD
IMF
OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1year 1-5years >5-10 years >10 - 15 years

22.9 122.7 190.5 621.9
76.7 150.7 1107.3 1500.3
24.4 132.5 96.7 798.9
6.7 18.2 189.1 357.0
0.0 0.0 749.9 0.0
45.6 0.0 71.6 344.3
22.9 164.7 2471 0.0
1.4 15.0 10.7 15.3
0 844.9 992.9 1,925.00
124.1 1,297.98 2,548.36 4,062.4
1.5 16.2 31.7 50.6

Total

957.9
2,834.9
1052.6
571.0
749.9
461.5
434.8
42.4
3,762.8
8,032.8

100.0




